       Type 305
DESCRIPTION
Solenoid valve 3-way
direct acting poppet type
CONSTRUCTION
Body       Brass
Armature Tube  Brass
Armature & Core               Stainless steel

2 1
1 2 1
NC
NO
Connection
Orifice
mm
KV
Differential
pressure bar
Nominal Power Coil
Temp.
CODE G inlet exh. m³/h Min Max AC VA DC Type Width Seal range
                 AC DC Inrush Holding Watt    C°
NC Normally closed
E305A.....12///..... 1/8” 1.2 1.5 0.04 0 15 15 12 8 6.5 3 22
E305A.....15///..... 1/8” 1.5 1.5 0.06 0 10 10 12 8 6.5 3 22 NBR=B -10 +90
E305A.....20///..... 1/8” 2 1.7 0.09 0 6 6 12 8 6.5 3 22
NO Normally open EPDM=E <+140
E305A.....15/S/..... 1/8” 1.5 1.5 0.06 0 10 10 12 8 6.5 3 22
E305A.....17/S/..... 1/8” 1.7 2 0.07 0 6 6 12 8 6.5 3 22 FPM=V -10 +130
U Universal
E305A.....15/G/..... 1/8” 1.5 1.5 0.06 0 6 6 12 8 6.5 3 22
3
Type 305
DESCRIPTION
Class F  insulation